On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete " may sentence the person to a period of probation that the court deems best. If probation is ordered, the court must, as a condition of probation, include" and insert ", in addition to any other sentence, shall order"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "treatment" delete ". The court may impose other terms and conditions of probation as the court deems best"

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, after "court" insert ", in addition to any other sentence," On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, after "of" insert " supervised"

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "that the court deems best. As a condition of probation, the court shall include" and insert "and order"

On page 1, line 20, of the Introduced bill, after "treatment" delete ". The court may impose other terms and conditions of probation as the court deems best"